
BASE

BASE CARDS
1 Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
2 Jose Urquidy Houston Astros® Rookie
3 Manny Machado San Diego Padres™
4 Ketel Marte Arizona Diamondbacks®
5 Eloy Jimenez Chicago White Sox®
6 Nico Hoerner Chicago Cubs® Rookie
7 Domingo Leyba Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
8 Chris Paddack San Diego Padres™
9 Brendan McKay Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

10 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
11 Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals®
12 Trent Grisham San Diego Padres™ Rookie
13 Luis Robert Chicago White Sox® Rookie
14 Shohei Ohtani Angels®
15 Pete Alonso New York Mets®
16 Keston Hiura Milwaukee Brewers™
17 Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
18 Michel Baez San Diego Padres™ Rookie
19 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
20 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®
21 Tommy Edman St. Louis Cardinals®
22 A.J. Puk Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
23 Xander Bogaerts Boston Red Sox®
24 Yu Chang Cleveland Indians® Rookie
25 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™
26 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
27 Isan Diaz Miami Marlins® Rookie
28 Nick Castellanos Cincinnati Reds®
29 Danny Mendick Chicago White Sox® Rookie
30 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
31 Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®
32 Gleyber Torres New York Yankees®
33 Shogo Akiyama Cincinnati Reds®
34 Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®
35 Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
36 Travis Demeritte Detroit Tigers® Rookie
37 Aristides Aquino Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
38 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
39 Chad Wallach Miami Marlins® Rookie
40 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
41 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
42 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
43 Jake Rogers Detroit Tigers® Rookie
44 Whit Merrifield Kansas City Royals®
45 Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
46 Austin Meadows Tampa Bay Rays™
47 Bobby Bradley Cleveland Indians® Rookie
48 Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
49 Marcus Semien Oakland Athletics™



50 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
51 Gavin Lux Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
52 Luis Castillo Cincinnati Reds®
53 Zac Gallen Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
54 Jorge Soler Kansas City Royals®
55 Kwang-Hyun Kim St. Louis Cardinals®
56 Josh Bell Pittsburgh Pirates®
57 Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers®
58 Mitch Garver Minnesota Twins®
59 Jake Fraley Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
60 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
61 Jaylin Davis San Francisco Giants® Rookie
62 Trevor Bauer Cincinnati Reds®
63 Tony Gonsolin Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
64 Logan Allen Cleveland Indians® Rookie
65 Justin Dunn Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
66 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
67 Tim Anderson Chicago White Sox®
68 Jesus Luzardo Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
69 Luis Arraez Minnesota Twins®
70 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®
71 Sean Murphy Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
72 Seth Brown Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
73 Zack Collins Chicago White Sox® Rookie
74 Josh Donaldson Minnesota Twins®
75 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
76 Carter Kieboom Washington Nationals®
77 Justin Verlander Houston Astros®
78 Nick Solak Texas Rangers® Rookie
79 John Means Baltimore Orioles®
80 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
81 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie
82 Hyun-Jin Ryu Toronto Blue Jays®
83 Corey Kluber Texas Rangers®
84 Trey Mancini Baltimore Orioles®
85 Dylan Cease Chicago White Sox® Rookie
86 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
87 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
88 Shun Yamaguchi Toronto Blue Jays®
89 Dustin May Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
90 Anthony Rendon Angels®
91 Brusdar Graterol Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
92 James Karinchak Cleveland Indians® Rookie
93 Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™
94 Mauricio Dubon San Francisco Giants® Rookie
95 Matt Chapman Oakland Athletics™
96 Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros® Rookie
97 Jeff McNeil New York Mets®
98 Kyle Lewis Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
99 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®

100 Mike Trout Angels®



AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATIONS
CBA-AR Anthony Rendon Angels®
CBA-ARD Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees®
CBA-AV Alex Verdugo Boston Red Sox®
CBA-BL Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
CBA-BR Bryan Reynolds Pittsburgh Pirates®
CBA-BRG Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
CBA-CB Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
CBA-CDY Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
CBA-CF Carlton Fisk Boston Red Sox®
CBA-CJ Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
CBA-CKL Corey Kluber Texas Rangers®
CBA-CLK Will Clark San Francisco Giants®
CBA-CR Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
CBA-CS Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
CBA-DE Dennis Eckersley Oakland Athletics™
CBA-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
CBA-DLY Domingo Leyba Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
CBA-DM Dustin May Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
CBA-DMT Don Mattingly New York Yankees®
CBA-DST Darryl Strawberry New York Mets®
CBA-DWT David Wright New York Mets®
CBA-DYL Dylan Cease Chicago White Sox® Rookie
CBA-ED Edgar Martinez Seattle Mariners™
CBA-FT Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
CBA-GC Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®
CBA-GRY Sonny Gray Cincinnati Reds®
CBA-GS Gary Sheffield Los Angeles Dodgers®
CBA-GSP George Springer Houston Astros®
CBA-GT Gleyber Torres New York Yankees®
CBA-HA Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™
CBA-HR Hyun-Jin Ryu Toronto Blue Jays®
CBA-IR Ivan Rodriguez Texas Rangers®
CBA-IS Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
CBA-JD J.D. Martinez Boston Red Sox®
CBA-JM Jeff McNeil New York Mets®
CBA-JO Joe Mauer Minnesota Twins®
CBA-JR J.T. Realmuto Philadelphia Phillies®
CBA-JS Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
CBA-JYG Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
CBA-KM Ketel Marte Arizona Diamondbacks®
CBA-LA Luis Arraez Minnesota Twins®
CBA-LC Luis Castillo Cincinnati Reds®
CBA-LFT Kenny Lofton Cleveland Indians®
CBA-LG Lucas Giolito Chicago White Sox®
CBA-LR Luis Robert Chicago White Sox® Rookie
CBA-LV Luke Voit New York Yankees®
CBA-LW Larry Walker Colorado Rockies™



CBA-MA Miguel Andujar New York Yankees®
CBA-MAX Max Kepler Minnesota Twins®
CBA-MB Michael Brantley Houston Astros®
CBA-MC Matt Carpenter St. Louis Cardinals®
CBA-MMC Mark McGwire St. Louis Cardinals®
CBA-MO Matt Olson Oakland Athletics™
CBA-MR Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
CBA-MS Mike Schmidt Philadelphia Phillies®
CBA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
CBA-MY Mike Yastrzemski San Francisco Giants®
CBA-NC Nick Castellanos Cincinnati Reds®
CBA-NG Nomar Garciaparra Boston Red Sox®
CBA-NH Nico Hoerner Chicago Cubs® Rookie
CBA-NS Nick Solak Texas Rangers® Rookie
CBA-PA Pete Alonso New York Mets®
CBA-PC Patrick Corbin Washington Nationals®
CBA-PD Paul DeJong St. Louis Cardinals®
CBA-PG Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®
CBA-PM Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®
CBA-RA Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
CBA-RC Rod Carew Minnesota Twins®
CBA-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
CBA-RH Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®
CBA-SA Shogo Akiyama Cincinnati Reds®
CBA-SC Shin-Soo Choo Texas Rangers®
CBA-SK Sandy Koufax Los Angeles Dodgers®
CBA-SOL Jorge Soler Kansas City Royals®
CBA-SOR Mike Soroka Atlanta Braves™
CBA-SY Shun Yamaguchi Toronto Blue Jays®
CBA-TE Tommy Edman St. Louis Cardinals®
CBA-TEJ Miguel Tejada Baltimore Orioles®
CBA-TG Tom Glavine Atlanta Braves™
CBA-TP Tony Pérez Cincinnati Reds®
CBA-VG Vladimir Guerrero Angels®
CBA-VGJ Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
CBA-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals®
CBA-WB Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers®
CBA-WC Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
CBA-WM Whit Merrifield Kansas City Royals®
CBA-XB Xander Bogaerts Boston Red Sox®
CBA-YA Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros® Rookie
CBA-YG Yuli Gurriel Houston Astros®
CBA-ZG Zac Gallen Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

SUPER FUTURES AUTOGRAPHS
SFA-AM Austin Meadows Tampa Bay Rays™
SFA-JS Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
SFA-KM Ketel Marte Arizona Diamondbacks®
SFA-KN Kevin Newman Pittsburgh Pirates®
SFA-NH Nico Hoerner Chicago Cubs® Rookie
SFA-OM Oscar Mercado Cleveland Indians®
SFA-PA Pete Alonso New York Mets®



SFA-RA Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
SFA-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
SFA-RH Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®
SFA-TE Tommy Edman St. Louis Cardinals®
SFA-VG Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
SFA-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals®
SFA-WB Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers®
SFA-YA Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros® Rookie

PACKAGING

SELL SHEET

SELL SHEET
25 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™

CBA-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
CBA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
SFA-GL Gavin Lux Los Angeles Dodgers®


